

Ej 280 of 14 (6321 of 14)
WBPS01-000430-2014

Order no.44 dt.26/04/24

Today is fixed for Peremptory hearing.

Both parties file adjournment petition.

Both the petitions are allowed as last chance.

To 22/07/24 for Peremptory hearing.

D/C by me

Judge, 4th Bench

Judge, (WB 01174)